
Markora Transportation Services 

Rate Sheet 
 

Kelowna to Port Coquitlam - Return 

Minimum Charge (includes 3 containers) - $975 

Over 3 containers - $50 per container 

Full load rate - $1325 maximum 10 containers 

 

Kelowna to Salmon Arm – Return 

$325 – includes 10 containers 

Kelowna to Beaverdell – Return 

$245 – includes 10 containers 

Kelowna to Penticton – Return 

$175 – includes 10 containers 

Kelowna to Sicamous – Return 

$340 – includes 10 containers 

Wait time 

 $40 per hour 

Note: Containers are purchased from Costco or Home Depot. The tub is black and 
the lid is yellow. We prefer the Home Depot ones as they are slightly smaller and 

fit better in the vehicle better. 

 

Above rates are approximate and do not includes GST. Call, text or email for a 
quote from your area or if you have any questions. 

Mark Harvey – 250.469.1558 or m_harvey@shaw.ca 


